
    ROCKIN’ JOKERS 
   Calendar – AUGUST 2011 

 
Wed, Aug 3:              Club-Main Hall; Interim Board Meeting 
Thur, Aug 4:              Volunteer at Family Giving Tree Backpack Night; 5:00-7:00 pm,   
                                   dinner following- Fresh Choice Great Mall; Sue (408)-594-0505                 
Sat, August 6:            Visitation Dance: Lucky Steppers Slab Dance Honoring Harold  
                                   Fleeman, Mill St, Ben Lomond 7:00 pm rounds; 7:30-10:00 Plus   
                                   Caller: Don Benson, Cuer: Sue Harris   
Sun, August 7:           BBQ and Croquet at Kirk and Jokay’s, 2:30 pm sharp! 3896  
                                   Edenwood Ct, San Jose, 95121; 408-274-4117- Bring your own  
                        meat and sign up to bring a dish to share.  
Wed, Aug 10:             Club-Main Hall 
Thurs, Aug. 11:          Board Meeting 7:00 pm at Dave and Nancy Walbs; 408-966-8171 
Sat, August 13:           Lucky Steppers Slab Dance, Mill Street, Ben Lomond 
Wed, Aug 17:             Club- Main Hall- Party Night 
Sat, August 20:           Squarecrow’s Fundraiser Ball, Caller: Scot Byars; Kelly Park  
                                    San Jose, 7:00-11:00 pm, Proceeds to Second Harvest Food Bank 
Sat, August 20:           Lucky Steppers Slab Dance, Mill Street, Ben Lomond 
Wed, Aug. 17:            Club- Main Hall 
Sat, August 27:           CPSD Intro Street Dance, FREE,  7-9pm, Caller: Jim Osborne 
                                    NEW DANCERS, Adira Dance Parking Lot, 1202 Lincoln Ave 
Sat, August 27:           Lucky Steppers Slab Dance, Mill Street, Ben Lomond 
Wed, August 31:         Fifth Wednesday Dance: Hyde School-  CLUB DARK!!! 
 

                            SAVE THE DATE 
Tues, Sept. 6:              CPSD Fall Class begins at Camden Community Center, 6:30- 
                                    8:45pm  
Wed, Sept 7:               Club- Main Hall 
Thurs, Sept 8:              Board Meeting, 7:00 pm, place TBD 
Sat, Sept. 10:               Bocce Ball & BBQ/ Potluck, 3:00 pm 
Wed, Sept 14:             Club- Front Hall (Small Hall) 
Sept 16-18:                 SCVSDA Annual Jubilee, Gunderson High School, San Jose,  
                                    Caller: Randy Dibble, Darly Lipscomb, SCVSDA Top Ten, Cuer: 
                                    Ray Garza 
Wed, Sept 21:             Club- Main Hall- Party night 
Wed, Sept 28:             Club- Main Hall 
 
Sat, Dec 31:                Rockin’Jokers New Year’s Eve Glass Slipper Ball,  Sunnyvale  
                                    Presbyterian Church, Caller: George Knox, Cuer: Sue Harris     
 
             FOR MAPS AND  DETAILS GO TO: WWW.ROCKINJOKERS.COM 
 
August Square Duty: Walb, Bareiss, Burton, Deal, Elizondo, Steele 
Sept. Square Duty:     Rosenberg, Kuhar, Cavallero, Johnson, Kistler, Lange,   
                                      Malstrom, Schmid               


